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    300m Heat: 1 of 6 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 72 Brook Cronin             Walton AC                               U20 M 35.66 3935698
        2 123 Kevone Gallimore         Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U17 M 37.05 3977022
        3 169 Jamie Holme              Crawley AC                              SM M 37.10 3293212
        4 251 Joshua Parry             Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC           SM M 37.32 2974821
        5 32 Matt Billington          Southampton Athletic Club               SM M 37.41 3448084

        184 Sylvester Juwe           Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       SM M DNS 3276876

    300m Heat: 2 of 6 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 232 Nunu Njoroge             Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U12 M 36.59 3903708
        2 327 Jordan Thomas            Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       SM M 38.16 2972550
        3 247 Luke Oryem               Walton AC                               U17 M 39.02 3953148
        4 11 Isaac Amankwaah          Walton AC                               U17 M 40.08 3812018
        5 6 Cedelle Agyei-Kyem       Walton AC                               SW F 41.37 3462019
        6 7 Jeslyn Agyei-Kyem        Walton AC                               U20 F 41.48 3462049

    300m Heat: 3 of 6 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 323 Xavier Taylor            Walton AC                               U15 M 37.84 3871546
        2 8 Annalise Agyei-Kyem      Walton AC                               U17 F 41.81 3465760
        3 24 Molly  Barnes            Reading AC                              U15 F 42.74 3775665
        4 113 Emma Fisher              Walton AC                               U17 F 43.27 3672858
        5 257 Sian Popham              Walton AC                               U17 F 43.37 3697416
        6 288 Olivia Mensah            Walton AC                               U20 F 43.77 3710838

    300m Heat: 4 of 6 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 231 Ella Newman              Reading AC                              U17 F 42.51 3649465
        2 253 Jasmine Pattison         Aldershot Farnham & District            U17 F 43.12 3469038
        3 285 Susie McLoughlin         Walton AC                               SW F 43.32 2825276
        4 69 Jemima Crocker           Reading AC                              U20 F 43.69 3533012
        5 58 Tyra Coker               Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U17 F 45.59 3796590
        6 126 Khadijah Gaye            Reading AC                              U15 F 47.50 3828375

    300m Heat: 5 of 6 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 267 James Riley-Hards        Walton AC                               SM M 39.98
        2 204 Olivia London            Vale Of Aylesbury AC                    U17 F 45.09 3695427
        3 103 Freya Fairchild          Reading AC                              U15 F 45.63 3862034
        4 348 Anouska Wedrychowski     Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U17 F 46.13 3767265
        5 117 Sofia Foster             Bracknell AC                            U17 F 46.58 3660427
        6 13 Charlotte Ashby          Reading AC                              U17 F 46.82 3743020
        7 155 Jasmine Hatch            Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U17 F 47.34 3661247

    300m Heat: 6 of 6 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 274 Millicent Russell        Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U17 F 44.47 3869711
        2 289 Lily Metcalfe            Reading AC                              U15 F 45.79 3951539
        3 270 Orla Roche               Slough Junior AC                        U20 F 47.39 3670659
        4 240 Olivia O'Brien           Bracknell AC                            U17 F 48.35 3792255



        5 27 Lucy Bartlett            Walton AC                               SW F 49.06 3133494
        6 209 Hannah Makin             Walton AC                               U20 F 49.85 3979558
        7 26 Eva Bartlett             Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U17 F 50.19 3900670

    400m Heat: 1 of 2 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 22 Sammy Ball               Reading AC                              U20 M 49.32 3533007
        2 174 Otis Irwin               Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U17 M 52.16 3776396
        3 183 Gregor Jones             Reading AC                              U20 M 52.55 3901026
        4 196 Aaron Lamb               Reading AC                              U17 M 53.83 3736338
        5 79 Thomas Day               Slough Junior AC                        U17 M 54.32 3644585
        6 334 Oscar Tranter            Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U17 M 54.42 3902092

    400m Heat: 2 of 2 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 186 Indraneel Kandlagunta    Slough Junior AC                        U20 M 54.29 3767256
        2 279 Jacob Sheikh             Reading AC                              U17 M 58.66 3828408
        3 20 Amber Bailey             Bracknell AC                            U20 F 63.52 3577012
        4 134 Eilidh Green             Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U20 F 64.44 3572716

        161 Alex Hill                Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC        SW F DIS TR173.2 2940700
        83 Charlotte Dewar          Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U20 F DIS TR16.8 3572704

    100m Heat: 1 of 12 W=-0.9 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 335 Ibrahim Turay            Reading AC                              SM M 11.23 3985183
        2 277 Geiovannie Sealy         Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U20 M 11.27 3704211
        3 268 Kaif Rizvi               Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U20 M 11.34 7029419
        4 376 Hagen Mzee               Reading AC                              U20 M 11.40 3574376
        5 16 Pelumi Babalola          Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U20 M 11.63 3871607

        67 David Corsy-Dewu         Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       SM M DNS 3869709

    100m Heat: 2 of 12 W=-1.8 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 99 Jake Henry Etherington   Camberley & District AC                 U20 M 11.96 3532155
        2 112 Javier Fimia             Bracknell AC                            U17 M 12.03 3708462
        3 238 Adnan Nuhu               Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U20 M 12.11 3763695
        4 216 Aman Marwaha             Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U20 M 12.42 3752901
        5 40 Cameron Brooks           Watford Harriers                        U17 M 12.66 3694545

        383 Ian Horlock              Woking AC                               SM M DNS 3260463

    100m Heat: 3 of 12 W=-1.3 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 354 Oliver Wells             Guildford & Godalming AC                SM M 12.18 3566775
        2 70 Thomas Croft             Reading AC                              U15 M 12.41 3828384
        3 203 Darryl Lomotey           University of Warwick                   U20 M 12.44 4029661
        4 191 Jaskaran Singh Kharay    University of Warwick                   SM M 12.46 4021425
        5 244 Michael Omakobia         Woking AC                               SM M 12.67 7023147
        6 159 Jack Hewstone            Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U17 M 12.74 3986809
        7 149 Dylan Harris             Reading AC                              SM M 12.74 3524381

    100m Heat: 4 of 12 W=-2.0 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 221 Brogan McCafferty        Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U20 F 12.82 3534895
        2 307 Kaya Slater              Reading AC                              U17 F 12.86 3649477
        3 64 Thomas Cooney            Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 M 13.17 4012592
        4 130 Keira Gilman             Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U20 F 13.25 3866334



        5 18 Anna Babis               Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U17 F 13.52 3767250
        6 185 Akhil Kandlagunta        Slough Junior AC                        U13 M 14.78 3987867

    100m Heat: 5 of 12 W=-2.9 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 329 Luke Thompson            Slough Junior AC                        U17 M 12.86 3949117
        2 245 Desola Omonijo           Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U17 F 13.59 3774738
        3 98 Thomas Estrada Cocklin   Reading AC                              U15 M 13.59 3947247
        4 66 Mia Corbin               Reading AC                              U15 F 13.93 3862031
        5 243 Amaka Okonkwo            Highgate Harriers                       U20 F 14.84 3988758
        6 282 Max McCuaig              Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 M 15.05 3999508

    100m Heat: 6 of 12 W=-1.7 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 285 Susie McLoughlin         Walton AC                               SW F 13.59 2825276
        2 215 Dan Martin               Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U20 F 13.69 3572705
        3 306 Maisie Slaney            Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U17 F 13.78 3952406
        4 58 Tyra Coker               Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U17 F 13.79 3796590
        5 71 Matthew Croft            Reading AC                              U15 M 13.94 3947826
        6 254 Melina Pelling           University of Warwick                   SW F 14.44 3978387

    100m Heat: 7 of 12 W=-1.8 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 5 Deolu Adesanya           Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 M 13.75 4027154
        2 347 Charlotte Webb           Reading AC                              SW F 13.97 2702926
        3 310 Freya Smith              Bracknell AC                            SW F 13.99 3281058
        4 262 Rudi Richardson          Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 F 14.16
        5 74 Rose Daser               Reading AC                              U15 F 14.27 3828386
        6 33 Obed Boampong            Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 M 21.20 3925533

    100m Heat: 8 of 12 W=-2.0 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 17 Samuel Babis             Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 M 13.57 3831773
        2 320 Chloe Swindells          Bracknell AC                            U17 F 14.08 3743637
        3 242 Damilola Ogunlana        Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U17 F 14.19
        4 289 Lily Metcalfe            Reading AC                              U15 F 14.26 3951539
        5 345 Marli Webb               Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U17 F 14.33 3789336
        6 153 Aminah Hassan            Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 F 15.04 4022992

    100m Heat: 9 of 12 W=-2.8 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 263 Alice Ridge              Camberley & District AC                 U15 F 14.21 3834978
        2 52 Stephanie Cissell        Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 F 14.37 3988493
        3 363 Anthony Wise             Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       SM M 14.83 3583150
        4 55 Olivia Clarke            Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 F 14.83 3949114
        5 138 Bruce Gribble            Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U13 M 15.22 3999509

        380 Harley Miller-Ross       Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U17 M DNS 3831776

    100m Heat: 10 of 12 W=-1.4 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 89 Gabriele D'Orazio        Maidenhead AC                           U15 M 13.84 3947758
        2 367 Leila Zamani             Bracknell AC                            U15 F 14.04 3944140
        3 102 Katerina Ezekobe         Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 F 14.77 4015277
        4 193 Olivia Lacey             Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 F 15.03 4019082
        5 141 Monty Hall               Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U13 M 15.56 4002651
        6 162 Scott Hillan             Reading AC                              U13 M 16.34 4007103



    100m Heat: 11 of 12 W=-1.2 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 85 Daniela Di Cioccio       Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 F 14.13 3999830
        2 142 Isabella Hammett         Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 M 14.36 3904097
        3 92 Constance Dowling        Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U17 F 14.49 3866683
        4 300 Yasmin Sheikh            Reading AC                              U15 F 15.23 3947276
        5 12 Jessica Anthonypillai    Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 F 15.47 4017142
        6 94 Annablythe  Drahota      Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 F 15.58 3988879

    100m Heat: 12 of 12 W=-1.9 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 217 Mycah Masikito           Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 M 15.07 4019731
        2 255 Sofia Petseski           Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 F 15.45 4024603
        3 302 Azuolas Simanauskas      Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 M 15.65 4019733
        4 148 Elora Harris             Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 F 15.97 3940516
        5 31 Elijah Bennett           Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 M 16.55 4017139
        6 313 Krishna Soni             Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U13 M 16.69 4022249

    75m Heat: 1 of 3 W=-0.5 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 228 Bisan Musa               Reading AC                              U13 F 10.25 3981675
        2 356 Arabella Whait           Bracknell AC                            U13 F 10.88 3978238
        3 358 Jada Williams            Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U13 F 11.02 3996302
        4 15 Arianna Atkinson         Young Athletes Club                     U13 F 11.25
        5 315 Bethany Staddon          Bracknell AC                            U13 F 11.30

    75m Heat: 2 of 3 W=-1.0 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 59 Holly Colenutt           Bracknell AC                            U13 F 11.31 3982025
        2 125 Hannah Gartshore         Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U13 F 11.80
        3 264 Freyja Ridge             Camberley & District AC                 U13 F 11.89 3976476
        4 91 Annabelle Dorrat         Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U11 F 12.25 4028311
        5 127 Papa Gaye                Reading AC                              U11 M 12.63

    75m Heat: 3 of 3 W=-1.9 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 308 Alice Smith              Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U13 F 11.50 3990964
        2 68 Anna Creffield           Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U13 F 11.88 4017679
        3 248 Myriam Owona             Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U13 F 12.21 4020616
        4 46 Daisy Capp               Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U13 F 12.29 4017158
        5 290 Isabella Gbaja-Biamila          Maidenhead AC                                                       - 13.15 0
        6 145 Kai Harding              Unattached                              U11 M 13.37
        7 78 Maisie Dawson            Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U13 F 13.48 4001575

    800m Heat: 1 of 8 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 39 Daniel Brookling         Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       SM M 1:54.27 3112070
        2 213 Samuel Marney            Bracknell AC                            U20 M 2:00.40 3690353
        3 182 Henry Johnston           Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U17 M 2:02.49 3575004
        4 100 Jordi Evans Rodriguez    Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U20 M 2:02.81 3597866
        5 45 Jack Campbell            Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U20 M 2:03.00 3695258
        6 368 Robert Enck              Unattached                              SM M 2:09.34
        7 230 Satvik Nath              Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U20 M 2:18.55 3834798

        377 Blake Moore              Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       SM M DNS



    800m Heat: 2 of 8 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 208 Victory Mabungu          Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       SM M 2:14.60 3640941
        2 143 William Hapgood          Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U13 M 2:17.10 3977283
        3 305 Oscar Sinnett            Woking AC                               U15 M 2:17.50 3860399
        4 332 James Titmas             Reading AC                              U15 M 2:17.80 3878423
        5 83 Charlotte Dewar          Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U20 F 2:18.10 3572704
        6 62 Samuel Colley            Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U17 M 2:18.70 3791401
        7 163 George Hilliar           Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U13 M 2:27.50 3939682
        8 229 Sohan Nath               Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U17 M 2:30.60 3866584

    800m Heat: 3 of 8 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 346 Ethan Webb               Bracknell AC                            U15 M 2:21.96 3878413
        2 223 Thibault Mingret         Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 M 2:22.79 4019147
        3 331 Sam Thuo                 Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 M 2:23.14 3939683
        4 287 James McSharry           Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 M 2:23.36 3965274
        5 357 Amelia Whiteley          Bracknell AC                            U17 F 2:23.47 3831923
        6 77 Emma Davies              Bracknell AC                            U15 F 2:24.48 3487815
        7 146 Evan Hardy               Woking AC                               U15 M 2:26.51 3745281
        8 65 Miriam Cooper            Newbury AC                              U17 F 2:28.80 3628750

    800m Heat: 4 of 8 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 90 Jack Dormer              Woking AC                               U15 M 2:23.43 3947410
        2 19 Meher Singh Baga         Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U17 M 2:29.63
        3 50 Archie Charles           Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U13 M 2:30.77 3997658
        4 349 Sam Weeks                Reading AC                              U13 M 2:30.93 3981377
        5 252 Ana Passos               Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 F 2:31.24 3940816
        6 9 Zoe Allan                Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U13 F 2:34.29 3966893
        7 272 Lily Rolfe               Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U20 F 2:34.84 3374440
        8 270 Orla Roche               Slough Junior AC                        U20 F 2:40.92 3670659

    800m Heat: 5 of 8 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 338 Kye Uppal                Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 M 2:31.26 4016294
        2 10 Jessica Allen            Aldershot Farnham & District            U13 F 2:34.16 4028529
        3 271 Caden Rogers-Everitt     Woking AC                               U15 M 2:35.69
        4 34 Quinn Bookless           Cookham Running Club                    U13 F 2:40.10 3714801
        5 202 Maisy Locke              Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U20 F 2:41.07 3866580
        6 109 Tara Ferguson            Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U13 F 2:41.93 3909412
        7 75 Zara Davey               Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U13 F 2:42.85 4010876
        8 324 Maizie Tearle            Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 F 2:48.03 3850927

    800m Heat: 6 of 8 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 47 Joe Carter               Cookham Running Club                    U15 M 2:31.63 3988219
        2 53 Sebastian Clark          Reading AC                              U15 M 2:35.70 3947823
        3 224 Leyli Morgan             Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U13 F 2:36.93 3985781
        4 361 Lola Williamson          Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U13 F 2:42.56 3971382
        5 164 Barney Hilliar           Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U11 M 2:45.77 4022248
        6 156 Joel Hawkins             Reading AC                              U13 M 2:56.16 4009973
        7 189 Edey Kestell             Hillingdon AC                           U13 F 2:59.22 3945809
        8 342 Harrison Walker          Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U13 M 2:59.56 4015148

        264 Freyja Ridge             Camberley & District AC                 U13 F DNS 3976476



    800m Heat: 7 of 8 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 60 David Colenutt           Windle Valley Runners                   SM M 2:43.45 3998285
        2 175 Angielina Isaacs         Hillingdon AC                           U15 F 2:43.49 3876161
        3 115 Elsie Fitzgerald         Hillingdon AC                           U11 F 2:47.03 3985691
        4 219 Wilf May                 Reading AC                              U11 M 2:50.67
        5 292 Zlata Osipova                   Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC                                             - 2:57.49 0
        6 15 Arianna Atkinson         Young Athletes Club                     U13 F 3:01.74
        7 177 Ellouise James           Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U13 F 3:01.86 4003798
        8 234 Axel Norlin              Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U13 M 3:14.63 4027996

    800m Heat: 8 of 8 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 36 Jacob Bowyer             Woking AC                               U13 M 2:31.67 4003539
        2 225 Florrie Morgan           Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U11 F 3:05.43 4022243
        3 351 Harry Welch              Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U13 M 3:08.09 4022245
        4 333 Euan Totays              Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U13 M 3:09.86 3896621
        5 168 May Hollick              Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 F 3:10.19 4016087
        6 48 Emma Casasus Vie         Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U11 F 3:10.26 4027641
        7 227 Chloe Murphy             Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 F 3:13.91 4003477
        8 25 Amy Barnes               Reading AC                              U13 F 3:32.92 4009942

    150m Heat: 1 of 2 W=-1.9 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 228 Bisan Musa               Reading AC                              U13 F 19.81 3981675
        2 356 Arabella Whait           Bracknell AC                            U13 F 21.54 3978238
        3 59 Holly Colenutt           Bracknell AC                            U13 F 21.86 3982025
        4 308 Alice Smith              Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U13 F 22.90 3990964
        5 15 Arianna Atkinson         Young Athletes Club                     U13 F 23.43
        6 250 Chloe Paice              Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U13 F 24.57 3996927

    150m Heat: 2 of 2 W=+0.4 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 358 Jada Williams            Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U13 F 22.06 3996302
        2 315 Bethany Staddon          Bracknell AC                            U13 F 22.06
        3 127 Papa Gaye                Reading AC                              U11 M 25.16
        4 25 Amy Barnes               Reading AC                              U13 F 25.77 4009942
        5 48 Emma Casasus Vie         Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U11 F 26.06 4027641

        14 Yasmin Aspden            Slough Junior AC                        U13 F DNS 4022582
        381 Evie Frans               Young Athletes Club                     U11 F DNS

    200m Heat: 1 of 12 W=-0.9 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 277 Geiovannie Sealy         Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U20 M 22.31 3704211
        2 251 Joshua Parry             Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC           SM M 22.49 2974821
        3 158 Charles Henry            Reading AC                              U20 M 22.60 3603132
        4 268 Kaif Rizvi               Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U20 M 22.64 7029419
        5 335 Ibrahim Turay            Reading AC                              SM M 22.69 3985183
        6 98 Thomas Estrada Cocklin   Reading AC                              U15 M 26.67 3947247

    200m Heat: 2 of 12 W=-1.4 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 16 Pelumi Babalola          Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U20 M 23.00 3871607
        2 4 Jubril Adeniji           Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers             U20 M 23.20 3756055
        3 123 Kevone Gallimore         Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U17 M 23.88 3977022
        4 112 Javier Fimia             Bracknell AC                            U17 M 24.18 3708462



        5 38 Jonathan Brew            Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U20 M 24.36 3644848
        6 99 Jake Henry Etherington   Camberley & District AC                 U20 M 24.66 3532155

    200m Heat: 3 of 12 W=-0.6 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 169 Jamie Holme              Crawley AC                              SM M 23.24 3293212
        2 56 Oliver Cloherty          Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U20 M 24.15 3701194
        3 196 Aaron Lamb               Reading AC                              U17 M 24.24 3736338
        4 238 Adnan Nuhu               Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U20 M 25.05 3763695
        5 244 Michael Omakobia         Woking AC                               SM M 25.50 7023147

    200m Heat: 4 of 12 W=-0.6 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 183 Gregor Jones             Reading AC                              U20 M 24.44 3901026
        2 354 Oliver Wells             Guildford & Godalming AC                SM M 24.64 3566775
        3 159 Jack Hewstone            Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U17 M 25.76 3986809
        4 241 Muna Oguine              Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U17 F 27.59 3978363

        186 Indraneel Kandlagunta    Slough Junior AC                        U20 M DNS 3767256
        64 Thomas Cooney            Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 M DNS 4012592

    200m Heat: 5 of 12 W=-1.4 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 359 Xavier Williams          Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U17 M 24.56 3812534
        2 133 Liam Gould               Bracknell AC                            U15 M 25.15 3865142
        3 149 Dylan Harris             Reading AC                              SM M 25.38 3524381
        4 120 Ella Fryer               St Mary's Richmond AC                   U20 F 26.89 3580167
        5 18 Anna Babis               Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U17 F 27.44 3767250

        130 Keira Gilman             Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U20 F DNS 3866334

    200m Heat: 6 of 12 W=-2.9 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 24 Molly  Barnes            Reading AC                              U15 F 27.93 3775665
        2 5 Deolu Adesanya           Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 M 28.79 4027154
        3 126 Khadijah Gaye            Reading AC                              U15 F 30.34 3828375
        4 153 Aminah Hassan            Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 F 31.21 4022992
        5 300 Yasmin Sheikh            Reading AC                              U15 F 31.79 3947276

        307 Kaya Slater              Reading AC                              U17 F DNS 3649477

    200m Heat: 7 of 12 W=-2.1 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 54 Lewis Clarke             Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U17 M 27.38 3949113
        2 231 Ella Newman              Reading AC                              U17 F 28.05 3649465
        3 215 Dan Martin               Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U20 F 28.11 3572705
        4 103 Freya Fairchild          Reading AC                              U15 F 28.66 3862034
        5 347 Charlotte Webb           Reading AC                              SW F 28.89 2702926
        6 262 Rudi Richardson          Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 F 29.60

    200m Heat: 8 of 12 W=-5.3 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 329 Luke Thompson            Slough Junior AC                        U17 M 26.53 3949117
        2 66 Mia Corbin               Reading AC                              U15 F 29.00 3862031
        3 320 Chloe Swindells          Bracknell AC                            U17 F 29.92 3743637
        4 242 Damilola Ogunlana        Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U17 F 29.96
        5 306 Maisie Slaney            Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U17 F 30.07 3952406
        6 52 Stephanie Cissell        Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 F 30.19 3988493



    200m Heat: 9 of 12 W=-4.2 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 260 Woody Radford            Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 M 28.16 3902554
        2 74 Rose Daser               Reading AC                              U15 F 28.50 3828386
        3 69 Jemima Crocker           Reading AC                              U20 F 29.20 3533012
        4 341 Arjan Walia              Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 M 29.70 4021477
        5 263 Alice Ridge              Camberley & District AC                 U15 F 30.43 3834978
        6 254 Melina Pelling           University of Warwick                   SW F 30.64 3978387

    200m Heat: 10 of 12 W=-4.3 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 92 Constance Dowling        Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U17 F 30.36 3866683
        2 85 Daniela Di Cioccio       Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 F 30.64 3999830
        3 193 Olivia Lacey             Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 F 31.02 4019082
        4 259 Nicholas Quinzo          Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 M 32.60 3996686
        5 141 Monty Hall               Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U13 M 32.75 4002651
        6 12 Jessica Anthonypillai    Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 F 32.83 4017142
        7 156 Joel Hawkins             Reading AC                              U13 M 33.57 4009973

    200m Heat: 11 of 12 W=+0.2 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 289 Lily Metcalfe            Reading AC                              U15 F 28.57 3951539
        2 338 Kye Uppal                Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 M 29.04 4016294
        3 81 Mia De Vivenot           Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U17 F 30.78 3771446
        4 162 Scott Hillan             Reading AC                              U13 M 33.49 4007103

        343 Emilia Wazydrag          Woking AC                               U15 F DNS 3860400

    200m Heat: 12 of 12 W=-1.2 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 185 Akhil Kandlagunta        Slough Junior AC                        U13 M 30.17 3987867
        2 138 Bruce Gribble            Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U13 M 30.51 3999509
        3 175 Angielina Isaacs         Hillingdon AC                           U15 F 30.67 3876161
        4 255 Sofia Petseski           Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 F 32.37 4024603
        5 302 Azuolas Simanauskas      Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 M 34.78 4019733

    1500m Heat: 1 of 2 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 173 Luke Hynes               Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U20 M 4:23.81 3569484
        2 86 Alexander Didaskalou     Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 M 4:27.19 3662693
        3 111 Henry Fieldsend          Bracknell AC                            U20 M 4:30.69 3646818
        4 137 Drew Greyling            Woking AC                               U17 M 4:33.52 3952039
        5 129 Maddox Gillas            Reading AC                              U15 M 4:34.97 3879540
        6 344 Richard Weaver           Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       SM M 4:40.01 2958099
        7 350 Callum Welch             Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U17 M 4:50.90 4002493
        8 120 Ella Fryer               St Mary's Richmond AC                   U20 F 4:54.96 3580167
        9 140 Holly Haldane            Reading AC                              U17 F 4:55.64 3770747

        10 21 Jenna Bailey             Bracknell AC                            U17 F 4:56.88 3770879
        11 104 James Farley             Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 M 4:58.18 3901413
        12 301 Aaron Shiel              Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 M 5:02.97 3998552
        13 30 Oliver Bedford           Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 M 5:04.93 3940513
        14 328 Natalie Thompson         Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       SW F 5:12.98 2870480

        368 Robert Enck              Unattached                              SM M DNS

    1500m Heat: 2 of 2 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 42 George Bundy             Reading AC                              U17 M 4:52.72 3930729



        2 171 William Howes                   Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC                                              M 4:54.46
3936114

        3 269 Lola Roake               Woking AC                               U15 F 5:03.13 3947421
        4 121 Phoebe Fuller            Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 F 5:09.04 3926362
        5 384 ASMI SAHA                WSEH                                    U17 F 5:09.43 3723826
        6 119 Imogen Freeman           Woking AC                               U15 F 5:18.89 3947411
        7 366 Ben Young                Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 M 5:19.95 4016295
        8 337 Ivy Uhart                Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC           U15 F 5:22.07 3924690
        9 114 Honey Fitzgerald         Cookham Running Club                    U15 F 5:22.24 3835460

        10 210 Aashni Manek             Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U17 F 5:27.11 3887310
        11 107 Ellie Faulkner           Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC           U17 F 5:32.84 3745119
        12 57 Daniel Cogan             Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC           U15 M 5:33.90 3660645
        13 294                                                                  - 5:44.26 0

    3000m Heat: 1 of 2 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 166 Sam Hodgson              Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U20 M 8:43.43 3466874
        2 131 William Goddard          Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U20 M 9:07.33 3526539
        3 283 Frank McGrath            Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U20 M 9:11.42 3290538
        4 23 Alexandra Barbour        Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       SW F 9:43.36 2972557
        5 2 Ibrahim Mohamed Achchi   Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC           U17 M 9:49.96 3928687
        6 100 Jordi Evans Rodriguez    Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U20 M 9:54.16 3597866
        7 365 Jasmine Young            Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U20 F 9:54.75 3459102
        8 1 Julian Abass             Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U17 M 10:17.50 3672195

        377 Blake Moore              Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       SM M DNS
        378 Matthew Clutterbuck      Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       SM M DNF
        45 Jack Campbell            Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U20 M DNF 3695258

    3000m Heat: 2 of 2 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 198 Daniel Lewis             Bracknell AC                            U15 M 10:16.27 3875209
        2 206 Luca Lupi                Woking AC                               U15 M 10:24.39 3860393
        3 76 Ella Davey               Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U17 F 10:31.40 4010696
        4 154 Jessica Hatch            Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U20 F 10:36.85 3573466
        5 110 Marnie Fieldsend         Bracknell AC                            U15 F 10:45.41 3822576
        6 211 Keshni Manek             Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U20 F 10:54.61 3887309
        7 218 Stephanie Massie         Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U15 F 11:04.31 3951640
        8 26 Eva Bartlett             Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U17 F 11:13.49 3900670
        9 93 Emma Downie              Newbury AC                              SW F 11:34.67 3422513

        10 108 Edward Faulkner          Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC           U15 M 11:35.92 3745118
        339 Ross Van Heerde          Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U20 M DNS 3235365

    2000m Steeplechase Women Heat: 1 of 1 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 371 Rachel Clutterbuck       Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U17 F 6:55.93 3614736
        2 374 Kiya Dee                 Cheltenham and County Harriers          U20 F 7:06.61 3626501
        3 41 Olivia Brown             Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC           U20 F 7:41.25 3698327

        167 Maya Hodgson             Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       SW F DNF 3466872
        372 Freya Rufffels           Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U17 F DNF

    1500m Steeplechase U17M Heat: 1 of 1 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 326 George Thomas            Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U17 M 4:50.93 3611590
        2 84 Ben Dewar                Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U17 M 4:56.51 3368878
        3 63 Finley Colverson-Martin  Bicester AC                             U17 M 4:56.52 3945587
        4 181 Samuel Johnston          Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U17 M 5:08.01 3755050



        5 273 Nathan Rollins           Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U17 M 5:08.81 3755834

    2000m Steeplechase U18M Heat: 1 of 1 Official result
        Rank ID Name                     Team                                    Cat Gender Result Info URN

        1 370 Luke Birdseye            Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC       U18 M 5:52.15 3834797
        2 373 Martin Sunderland        Woking AC                               U18 M 6:42.05 3571747



Long Jump - 10.30am Pool
Daisy Capp U13G WSEH 3.39 1st
Hannah Gartshore U13G WSEH 3.38 2nd
Freyja Ridge U13G Camberley AC 3.22 3rd
Bruce Gribble U13B WSEH 3.91 1st
Monty Hall U13B WSEH 3.39 2nd
Krishna Soni U13B WSEH 3.08 3rd
Akhil Kandlagunta U13B Slough Juniors Nm

Leila Zamani U15G Bracknell AC 4.51 1st

Alice Ridge U15G Camberley AC 4.19 2nd

Katerina Ezekobe U15G WSEH 3.59 3rd

Jessica Anthonypillai U15G WSEH 3.49 4th

Olivia Clarke U15G WSEH 3.34 5th

Long Jump - 2.30pm Pool
Gabriele D’Orazio U15B Maidenhead AC 4.79 1st
Matthew Croft U15B Reading AC 4.29 2nd
Samuel Babis U15B WSEH 4.12 3rd
Sammy Gibson U15B Hillingdon AC 4.05 4th
Aaron Shiel U15B WSEH 3.81 5th
Mycah Masikito U15B WSEH 3.37 6th
Anouska Wedrychowski U17W WSEH 4.65 1st
Desola Omonijo U17W WSEH 4.31 2nd
Isabel Caamano U17W Camberley AC 4.29 3rd

Olivia London U17W Vale of Aylesbury 4. 10 4th

Marli Webb U17W WSEH 4.03 5th
Damilola Omorodion U17W WSEH 3.81 6th
Thomas Day U17M Slough Juniors 5.88 1st
Filippo D’Orazio U17M Maidenhead AC 4.7 2nd
Idraneel Kandlagunta U20M Slough Juniors 5.55 1st
Raja Khan SM Maidenhead AC 5.45 1st

Hammer -10.30am Pool
Emilia Wazydrag U15G Woking AC 18.05 1st
Soham Das U15B Reading AC 27. 70 1st
Sophie Gardner U17W Bracknell AC 35.8 1st
Clementine Harris U17W WSEH 42.83 2nd
Lucy McCourt U17W WSEH 40.25 3rd
Sophie Winters U17W WSEH NM 4th
Lily Kendall U20W Camberley AC 27.63 1st
Iain Botting SM WSEH 44.56 1st
Luke Norris SM WSEH 42.71 2nd

Pole Vault Indoors - 11.00am Pool



Lilianne Jervis-Allan U15G WSEH 2.42 1st
Matilda Tanner U15G WSEH 2.02 2nd
Molly Staunton U17W WSEH 2.72 1st
Mia De Vivenot U17W WSEH 2.22 2nd
Ruby Harris U20W Reading AC 2.92 1st
Lauren Samler U20W WSEH 2.42 2nd
Cami Ho U20W WSEH 1.92 3rd
Holly Rees U20W WSEH 1.82 4th
Jack Staunton U20M WSEH 3.92 1st
Kaliska Nowers SW WSEH 3.22 1st
Jasmine Presho SW WSEH 2.82 2nd

High Jump - 12.00 Pool
Katrina Obrien U15G WSEH 1. 35 1st
Sukey Nowers U15G WSEH 1. 35 2nd
Cecilia Furley U15G WSEH 1. 30 3rd

Poppy Batchelor U15G WSEH 1.25 4th
Matilda Tanner U15G WSEH 1. 20 5th
Thomas Cooney U15B WSEH 1. 40 1st
Nicholas Quinzo U15B WSEH 1. 25 2nd
Isabel Caamano U17W WSEH 1. 50 1st

Natalia Wloczewska U17W WSEH 1. 45 2nd

Esme Hookham U17W WSEH 1. 25 3rd
Matthew Doraisamy U17M WSEH 1. 85 1st

Kahlon Nneke U17M Reading AC 1. 70 2nd
Lionel Owona SM WSEH 2. 00 1st

Javelin - 12.00 Pool
Soham Das U15B Reading 34.67 1st
Ava John U17W WSEH 23.22 1st

Monty Gurney U17M WSEH 45. 10 1st
Thomas Day U17M Slough Juniors 34.92 2nd

Filippo D’Orazio U17M Maidenhead AC 26.84 3rd
Sophia Martin U20W WSEH 27.84 1st
Alexia Martin U20M WSEH 27. 01 2nd

Jonah McCafferty U20M WSEH 64.52 1st
Suzanne Harding SW Harrow AC 17.43 1st
Lesley McArdle SW Harrow AC 13.67 2nd
George Smith SM WSEH 42. 00 1st

Javelin - 2.45pm Pool

Erin Simpson U15G Blackheath & Brom 24.11 1st

Poppy Batchelor U15G WSEH 17.14 2nd
Katrina O’brien U15G WSEH 12.12 3rd
Jack Dormer U15B Woking AC 29.29 1st

Hannah Lewington U17W Swindon Harriers 41.23 1st

Charlotte Ashby U17W Reading AC 25.22 2nd



Shot - 3.00pm Pool
2nd Hannah Gartshore U13G 2.72k WSEH 5.12 1st
1st Daisy Capp U13G 2.72k WSEH 4.69 2nd
3rd Erin Simpson U15G 3k

Blackheath 
AC 8.85 1st

1st Leila Zamani U15G 3k Bracknell AC 8. 30 2nd
2nd Katerina Ezekobe U15G 3k WSEH 4.88 3rd
1st Soham Das U15B 4k Reading AC 11.62 1st
2nd Jack Dormer U15B 4k Woking AC 6.56 2nd
2nd Ava John U17W 3k WSEH 9.51 1st
1st Charlotte Ashby U17W 3k Reading AC 7.83 2nd
1st Sophia Martin U20W 4k WSEH 9. 20 1st
1st Sammy Ball U20M 6k Reading AC 14.79 1st
2nd Ted De Smidt U20M 6k Reading AC 12.23 2nd
1st Ashley Spencer SM 7.26k Bracknell AC 8.31 1st
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